
Sr.No Date Saturday Schedule
1 15.6.2024 3rd Saturday Visit  
2 22.6.2024 4th Home Visit - PS, JS, MS, SS
3 29.6.2024 5th Saturday Visit  
4 6.7.2024 1st Non-working for Students (Holiday)
5 13.7.2024 2nd Saturday Visit  
6 20.7.2024 3rd Non-working for Students (Holiday)
7 27.7.2024 4th Saturday Visit  
8 3.8.2024 1st Regular School
9 10.8.2024 2nd Non-working for Students (Holiday)

10 17.8.2024 3rd Saturday Visit  
11 24.8.2024 4th Regular School
12 31.8.2024 5th Non-working for Students (Holiday)
13 7.9.2024 1st Saturday Visit  
14 14.9.2024 2nd Non-working for Students (Holiday)
15 21.9.2024 3rd Saturday Visit  
16 28.9.2024 4th Non-working for Students (Holiday)
17 5.10.2024 1st Saturday Visit  
18 12.10.2024 2nd Dusshera (Holiday)
19 19.10.2024 3rd Saturday Visit  
20 26.10.2024 4th Regular School
21 16.11.2024 3rd Saturday Visit  
22 23.11.2024 4th Regular School
23 30.11.2024 5th Regular School
24 7.12.2024 1st Euphoria - MS & SS - Holiday (PS)
25 14.12.2024 2nd Saturday Visit  
26 21.12.2024 3rd Regular School
27 28.12.2024 4th Saturday Visit  
28 4.1.2025 1st Saturday Visit  
29 11.1.2025 2nd Phoenix - MS, Regular School
30 18.1.2025 3rd Saturday Visit  
31 25.1.2025 4th Non-working for Students (Holiday)
32 1.2.2025 1st Saturday Visit  
33 8.2.2025 2nd Second IPEM - PS & JS
34 15.2.2025 3rd Saturday Visit  
35 22.2.2025 4th Non-working for Students (Holiday)
36 1.3.2025 1st Saturday Visit  
37 8.3.2025 2nd Picasso (Non-working for Students - Holiday)
38 15.3.2025 3rd Non-working for Students (Holiday)
39 22.3.2025 4th Saturday Visit
40 29.3.2025 5th Regular School
41 5.4.2025 1st Regular School
42 12.4.2025 2nd PS Convocation Programme
43 12.4.2025 2nd Last Working Day
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S.No Date Day Schedule

1 10.6.2024 Monday Nur, Class 1 to 12 - Students Rejoin

2 13.6.2024 Thursday Skg - Students Rejoin

3 15.6.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

4 17.6.2024 Monday Jkg - Students Rejoin

5 20.6.2024 Thursday Investure Ceremony - PS, JS

6 22.6.2024 Saturday Home Visit - PS, JS, MS, SS

7 25.6.2024 Tuesday Home Visit - PS, JS, MS, SS

8 28.6.2024 Friday Home Visit - PS, JS, MS, SS

9 29.6.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

10 2.7.2024 Tuesday Home Visit - PS, JS, MS, SS

11 6.7.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

12 13.7.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

13 20.7.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

14 27.7.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

15 3.8.2024 Saturday Regular School

16 10.8.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

17 15.8.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

18 17.8.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

19 19.8.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

20 24.8.2024 Saturday Regular School

21 31.8.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

22 7.9.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

23 14.9.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

24 21.9.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

25 28.9.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

26 5.10.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

27 12.10.2024 Saturday Dusshera (Holiday)

28 19.10.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

29 26.10.2024 Saturday Regular School

30 27.10.2024-10.11.2024 Sunday-Sunday Diwali Vacation

31 11.11.2024 Monday Student Rejoin

32 16.11.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

33 23.11.2024 Saturday Regular School

34 30.11.2024 Saturday Regular School

35 6.12.2024 Friday Euphoria - PS & JS
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36 7.12.2024 Saturday Euphoria - MS & SS (PS Holiday)

37 14.12.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

38 21.12.2024 Saturday Regular School

39 25.12.2024 Wednesday Sports Day

40 28.12.2024 Saturday Saturday Visit  

41 29.12.2024 - 1.1.2025 Sunday-Wednesday Holiday

42 4.1.2025 Saturday Saturday Visit  

43 10.1.2025 Friday Phoenix - PS, JS & SS

44 11.1.2025 Saturday Phoenix - MS, Regular School (PS)

45 14.1.2025 Tuesday Uttrayan Holiday

46 16.1.2025 Thursday Drawing Day - PS

47 18.1.2025 Saturday Saturday Visit  

48 25.1.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

49 1.2.2025 Saturday Saturday Visit  

50 7.2.2025 & 8.2.2025 Friday & Saturday Second IPEM - PS & JS

51 15.2.2025 Saturday Saturday Visit  

52 20.2.2025 Thursday Class Photo - PS & JS

53 22.2.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

54 1.3.2025 Saturday Saturday Visit  

55 8.3.2025 & 9.3.2025 Saturday & Sunday Picasso, Non-working for Students (Holiday)

56 13.3.2025 Thursday Dirty Day - PS

57 14.3.2025 Friday Dhuleti (Holiday)

58 15.3.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

59 22.3.2025 Saturday Saturday Visit/Regular School

60 29.3.2025 Saturday Regular School

61 4.4.2025 Friday Toy Making - PS

62 5.4.2025 Saturday Regular School

63 11.4.2025 Friday PS Convocation Havan

64 12.4.2025 Saturday PS Convocation Programme

65 12.4.2025 Saturday Last Working Day

66 13.4.2025 - 11.6.2025 Sunday - Wednesday Summer Vacation

67 12.6.2025 Thursday Nur, Class 1 to 12 - Students Rejoin

68 16.6.2025 Monday Skg - Students Rejoin

69 19.6.2025 Thursday Jkg - Students Rejoin



Sr.No. Date Day Event
1 19.8.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan
2 12.10.2024 Saturday Dusshera
3 27.10.2024-10.11.2024 Sunday-Sunday Diwali Vacation
4 29.12.2024 - 1.1.2025 Sunday-Wednesday Holiday
5 14.1.2025 Tuesday Uttarayan
6 14.3.2025 Friday Dhuleti
7 13.4.2025 - 11.6.2025 Sunday - Wednesday Summer Vacation 
8 12.6.2025 Thursday Nur, Class 1 to 12 - Students Rejoin
9 16.6.2025 Monday Skg - Students Rejoin

10 19.6.2025 Thursday Jkg - Students Rejoin

Sr.No. Date Day Event
1 15.10.2024-16.10.2024 Tuesday, Wednesday First IPEM
2 6.12.2024 Friday Euphoria - PS & JS
3 7.12.2024 Saturday  Euphoria - MS & SS
4 25.12.2024 Wednesday Sports Day
5 10.1.2025 Friday Phoenix - JS & SS
6 11.1.2025 Saturday Phoenix - MS
7 16.1.2025 Thursday Drawing Day - PS
8 7.2.2025 & 8.2.2025 Friday & Saturday Second IPEM
9 20.2.2025 Thursday Class Photo PS & JS

10 8.3.2025 & 9.3.2025 Saturday - Sunday Picasso
11 13.3.2025 Thursday Dirty Day - PS
12 4.4.2025 Friday Toy Making - PS
13 12.4.2025 Saturday  PS Convocation Programme

Pre School Event List - 2024-25

Pre School Holiday List - 2024-25
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